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BUILDING STRONG® 

PORTLAND DISTRICT 2 

Hopper Dredge 
ESSAYONS 
•Early Winter   
Repair Period 
•Hawaii 
•MCR 
•C&LW 
•Coos Bay 
•Humboldt Bay 
•Richmond O/H 
•Pinole Shoal 
•Suisun Bay (Oct 
FY17) 

 

60 Days 
1.2 mcy 
1.1 mcy 
500 kcy 
600 kcy 
180 kcy 
130 kcy 
175 kcy 



BUILDING STRONG® 

PORTLAND DISTRICT 3 

Hopper Dredge 
YAQUINA 

450 kcy 
200 kcy 
250 kcy 
150 kcy 
180 kcy 

•C&LW 
•Coos Bay 
•Yaquina Bay 
•VTD- 
•Morro Bay, CA 
•Presently NO 
Federal Funding 
for any Coastal 
Emerging 
Harbors.    



BUILDING STRONG® 

PORTLAND DISTRICT 4 

Pipeline Dredge 
OREGON 

 •June to Mid October 
Season 
 

•2.5 mcy from C&LW 
RM ~18 and Above 
 

•Upland and In-Water 
Placement 



BUILDING STRONG® 

PORTLAND DISTRICT 5 

Regional Hopper 
Contract- 2016 
•Contract Advertise – Mid December 

•Project Start 
•Three Districts 

•Seattle 
•Portland 
•San Francisco 

•Portland District 
•MCR 
•C&LW 
•Coos Bay 

•3.1 mcy Base Quantity, Addt’l 
Optional Quantity (Funding 
Dependant) 

Coos Bay 

MCR 

Columbia 
River 

Portland 
District 

Projects 

Portland 
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